2e TOUR DU CRITERIUM

FEDERAL DEPARTEMENTAL

Adultes
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Thomas
Quentin
Igor
Teddy
Cedric
Patrick
Gerard
Pascal
Jean
Guillaume
David
Thierry
Gilles
Philippe
Carole
Pierre
Sylvain
Denis
Emmanuel
Jean-Philippe
Pierre-Jac.

RESULTATS

SEMPERE
ROBERGE
FAUQUIER
JACQUET
FRITSCH
BENECH
SOLER
ALIX
CASTET
LEBECQ
LEGAL
PORTAL
DE MATOS
PIQUE
BAUX
PONRAMON
NOEL
OGER
PAUT
IZORE
MARTIN

1257
1368
1140
1015
500
858
964
865
815
952
865
1072
1060
680
716
625
791
583
703
528
649
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PRTT

PSGTT

PRTT

US Torreilles
PRTT

CTTT
Argeles TT

Cote Vermeille

PRTT

CTT Rivesaltes

PRTT
CTTT
PCCTT
Argeles TT
PSGTT
PRTT
Argeles TT
CTTT
Argeles TT

Cote Vermeille

SAMEDI 03 DECEMBRE 2022 :

Gymnase Diaz - Perpignan
Juge-arbitre : Corine MITTERAND
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Fédération Frangaise
de Tennis de Table



